
2013 CGA One-Day Tournament 
Schedule 

as of 2/7/13 
Online tournament registration opens at 8:00pm on the open date. 

Carolinas Golf Association 
PO Box 319  

West End, NC 27376 
Ph: 910-673-1000      Fax: 910-673-1001 

Website: www.carolinasgolf.org           Email: admin@carolinasgolf.org 

Date Day Event Site City, State Open Close 
February 19-20 T-W Mid-Am/Senior/Super Senior Tournament Mid Pines (19)-Pine Needles (20) Southern Pines, NC 1/27 2/12 
February 25 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Old North State Club New London, NC 1/27 2/12 
March 4 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Duke University Golf Club Durham, NC 1/27 2/19 
March 10 Sun One-Day Tournament Seven Lakes Country Club Seven Lakes, NC 2/3 2/26 
March 23 Sat One-Day Tournament Falls Village Golf Club Durham, NC 2/17 3/12 
April 1 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament The Hasentree Club Wake Forest, NC 2/24 3/19 
April 13 Sat One-Day Tournament Lockwood Folly Country Club Supply, NC 3/10 4/2 
April 14 Sun One-Day Tournament Magnolia Greens Golf Plant (Mag-Cam) Leland, NC 3/10 4/2 

April 27 Sat One-Day Tournament The Golf Club at Scotch Hall Preserve Merry Hill, NC 3/24 4/16 
April 29 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Tanglewood Park (Championship) Clemmons, NC 3/24 4/16 
May 8 Wed Women's One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Mid Pines Inn & Golf Club Southern Pines, NC 3/31 4/30 
May 9 Thu One-Day Four-Ball Tournament The Preserve at Jordan Lake Chapel Hill, NC 4/7 4/30 
May 13 Mon One-Day Tournament Duke University Golf Club Durham, NC 4/7 4/30 
May 19 Sun One-Day Tournament The Meadowlands Golf Club Winston-Salem, NC 4/14 5/7 
June 2 Sun One-Day Tournament Salem Glen Country Club Clemmons, NC 4/28 5/21 
June 10 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament TPC Piper Glen Charlotte, NC 5/5 5/28 
June 23 Sun One-Day Tournament Hyland Golf Club Southern Pines, NC 5/19 6/11 
June 24 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Bermuda Run Country Club Bermuda Run, NC 5/19 6/11 
June 29 Sat One-Day Tournament Siler City Country Club Siler City, NC 5/26 6/18 
July 1 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Prestonwood Country Club (Highlands) Cary, NC 5/26 6/18 
July 7 Sun One-Day Tournament Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State Raleigh, NC 6/2 6/25 
July 22 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Country Club of Salisbury Salisbury, NC 6/16 7/9 
July 27 Sat One-Day Tournament Southern Pines Golf Club Southern Pines, NC 6/23 7/16 
July 28 Sun One-Day Tournament Legacy Golf Links Aberdeen, NC 6/23 7/16 
August 10 Sat One-Day Tournament Masonboro Country Club Wilmington, NC 7/7 7/30 
August 11 Sun One-Day Tournament Cape Fear National Golf Club Wilmington, NC 7/7 7/30 
August 17 Sat One-Day Tournament Wildwood Green Golf Club Raleigh, NC 7/14 8/6 
August 19 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Forest Oaks Country Club Greensboro, NC 7/14 8/6 
August 24 Sat One-Day Tournament Pilot Knob Park Golf Club Pilot Mountain, NC 7/21 8/13 
September 8 Sun One-Day Tournament Country Club of Whispering Pines (East) Whispering Pines, NC 8/4 8/27 
September 21  Sat One-Day Tournament  The Carolina Club Grandy, NC 8/18 9/10 
September 22 Sun One-Day Tournament Kilmarlic Golf Club Powells Point, NC 8/18 9/10 
September 23 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Coharie Country Club Clinton, NC 8/18 9/10 
September 28 Sat One-Day Tournament Sapona Country Club Lexington, NC 8/25 9/17 
October 6 Sun One-Day Tournament Bryan Park Golf Club (Players) Greensboro, NC 9/1 9/24 
October 7 Mon One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Pinehurst Resort & Country Club (No. 8) Pinehurst, NC 9/1 9/24 
October 20 Sun One-Day Tournament Bermuda Run Country Club (West) Bermuda Run, NC 9/15 10/8 
October 21 Mon Foundation Four-Ball Fundraiser TBA        
October 27 Sun One-Day Tournament The Golf Club at Chapel Ridge  Pittsboro, NC 9/22 10/15 
November 2 Sat One-Day Tournament Greensboro National Golf Club Summerfield, NC 9/29 10/22 
November 13 Wed One-Day Four-Ball Tournament Tobacco Road Golf Club Sanford, NC 10/13 11/5 
December 7 Sat One-Day Tournament of Champions Pinehurst Resort & Country Club (No. 1) Pinehurst, NC 11/3 12/1 
December 8 Sun One-Day Four-Ball Tourn of Champions Pinehurst Resort & Country Club (No. 1) Pinehurst, NC 11/14 12/1 


